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Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P.O. Box 3265 1596
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

ECEV
Robert F. Frazier, Prothonotary
Sitr U

Re: Application of Eric F. Wright qugﬁjgg‘js\__
TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY

Dear Mr. Frazier:

Please be advised that this office represents Eric F. Wright.
Accordingly, I enclose herewith and original and two (2) copies of
Application for the Transportation of Household Goods by Motor Vehicle,
together with a check made payable to the Commission for $350.00.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the enclosures by time-stamping the

enclosed copy of this letter and returning it to the undersigned in the
self-addressed, stamped envelope provided.

Sincerely,
/(<2;;%$ﬂ4é;;;224;¢é%%é;
RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR.

RTM/sew
Enclosures
cc: Mr. Eric F. Wright
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_TRANSPHP ATiUN & %A.h;Y
1. ERIC F. WRIGHT "
(Full and corrsct name of applicant)

2. N/A

(Trade name, if any)

The trade name, if fictitious, N/A has been
{(has cr has not)

reglsteraed with the Secretary of the Commonwealth on

(Date)
(attach copy of date-stamped registraticn form).
3. 524 WASHINGTON STREET (610} 792-1230
{M2iling Address) (Telapnone No.;
ROYERSFORD MONTGOMERY PA 19468
(City) (County) (State) (2ip)

[ ] Check if change of address.

5. applicant’s attornay (for his application) is:
RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR., ESQ., 1500 JFK BOULEVARD, 1400 TWO PEMN CENTER PLAZA,

(Name) DOCKETED (Addrese) pureanprpHIA, PA 19102

APPLICATION DOCKET ’
e DOCUMEN ﬂ
_FCLDER

OCTOW
ENTRY No.

N
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€. Appiicant DOES NOT hold Pa. PUC authority unde
(doas ¢T does not)

Dockaet XNeo. and oparates as a
(coxmon or cohtrar

carriar.
7. Applicant is (Check cne):
M Iudividual
[) Partaerskip, Attach copy of partnership agreement and 1.

names and addresses of all partners beleovw (usa additioc:
sheet 1f necessary).

FRY B s -
{EEEE} {AdUTass;

(] Corperatioa. COrganized under the laws ¢f the State of
and qualified to doc business
Pennsylvania by regiatering vwith the Secretary of -
Commonwealth - (AL
data-stamped copy ©f application for Certificate
Incorperation gr Autherity and statement of charter purpos
Include as an attachment a list of corporate officers :
their titles and the names, addresses and number of sgha:
held by each sto¢kholder,

Attach the folleving, as appropriate (check those attached):

(] Partnership Agreement., -

(] Date-stamped copy of fictiticus Narme reqistratxcn.certirics

(1] Date-stanped copy - of Application for <Certificate
Incorporation gf Certificate of Authority.

[ Statement of corporate charter purpose.

(] list of corporate charter purpese.

{1 Additicnal Information (See Appendix

9. That the naturs and character ¢f the service t¢ be rendere:

applicant is:; Transpertation of household goods, as a [ comme:

[) Cobtract cazrier, using motor vehicles, as follews:

BETWEEN POINTS IN THE COUNTIES OF BUCKS, DELAWARE. MONTGOMERY
AND PHILADELPHIA AND FROM POINTS IN SAID COUNTIES TO POINTS
IN PENNSYLVANIA.
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applicant is net nev engagad in any transportation of household
geods for coppensation in Pennsylvania (except as authorized by the
certificates of public convenience or permits specified Paragraph
6) and will mot engage in the transportation for vhich approval is
herein sought wunless and until authorizatien for such
transportation shall be review. .

Verification

I/We hereby state that the statements made in the application are
trua and cerrect to the best of my/our xnewledge, informatien and
beliaf. The undersigned understands that the statements herein are
made subject to the penaltiss of 18 Pa. C, S. $4904 relating to
unsworn falsification to authorities,

ERIC F. WRIGHT 8 : Z ﬁ/’/‘é é ' E////fé
(Print Naze) (§ignatdre) (Date)

(This section Bust be completed by the applicant appearing on Line
1, if an individual; by all partners; if a partnership, or by the
President or Secretary, if a cerperation).
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@15) 587-0107

Lawrence E. Keener-Farley, Esquire
Application Review Section

Bureau of Transportation & Safety
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P.0O. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 " SER 231596 e
Re: Application of Eric F. Wright

BUREAU OF
Dear Mr. Keener-Farley: TRAMSPORTATION & SAFETY

Pursuant to your request, I am enclosing herewith this Firm’s check
in the amount of $350.00 for the filing of the Application for the
Transportation of Household Goods by Motor Vehicle, the original and two
copies of which have been previously forwarded to the Commission.
Kindly return the applicant’s personal check to me in the enclosed self-
addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you. .
Sincerely,
RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR.
RTM/sew

Enclosures




c@MMONWEALTH OF PENNS\Q./ANIA
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.0. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO OUR FILE

October 25, 1996

RICHARD T MULCAHEY JR

ATTORNEY AT LAW

SUITE 1400 TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA
1500 JOHN F KENNEDY BOULEVARD
PHILADELPHIA PA 192102-1890

In re: A-00113409 - Application of Eric F. Wright

Dear Sir:

The application cited above has been captioned as attached and will be
submitted for review provided no protests are filed on or before November 18, 1996.
If protests are filed, you will be advised as to further proceeding.

You are further advised that the above application will be published
in the Pennsylvania Bulletin of October 26, 1996.

Very truly yours,

Peter S. Marzolf, Supervisor
Application Review Section
Bureau of Transportation & Safety

PSM:1lg
cc: Aﬁplicant

ERIC F WRIGHT
524 WASHINGTON STREET
ROYERSFORD PA 19468 I

" DOCKETED |

APPLICATION UOCKET |

!

ENTRY No.ﬁ@-w_ |
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|
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A-00113409 ERIC F., WRIGHT (524 Washington Street, Royersford,
Montgomery County, PA 19468) - household goods in use, between
points in the counties of Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery, and
Philadelphia, and from points in said counties to other points in
Pennsylvania. Attorney: Richard T. Mulcahey, Jr., Two Penn Center
Plaza, Suite 400, 1500 John F. Kennedy Boulevard, Philadelphia,
PA 19102-1890.
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PENNSBYLVANIA
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS

gGv 2 6 1335
Published in Pennsylvania Bulletin
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY
COMMON CARRIER
OCTOBER, 1996
A-00113409

Application of Eric F. Wright, for the right to begin to transport,
as a common carrier, by motor vehicle, household goods in use,
between points in the counties of Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery, and
Philadelphia, and from points in said counties to other points in
Pennsylvania.

LKF:rs
10/11/96

Application Received: 09/23/96
Application Docketed: 10/02/96
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